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 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1
	Crop


	Planted
	Harvested
	Production

	
	Last  Year

2005
	This Year

2006
	Last Year

2005
	This Year

2006
	Last Year

2005
	This Year

2006

	
	 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Acres
	 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Cwt.

	 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Dry Edible Peas

smooth green & yellow
	0171
	0172
	0173
	0174
	0175
	0176

	 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Lentils
	0177
	0178
	0179
	0180
	0181
	0182

	Wrinkled Seed Peas
	0183
	0184
	0185
	0186
	0187
	0188


 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Comments about crop quality, prices, market conditions, etc.:
_________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Reported By:______________________________________________County:_________________________________
According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.  The time required to complete this information collection is estimated to average 10 minutes per response. SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1















� SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1�For the following DRY PEA, LENTIL and WRINKLED SEED PEA CROPS please report for the 2005 and 2006 CROP YEARS.  Exclude Austrian winter peas
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